Back by popular demand—it’s time to visit with our favorite characters!
Grab a seat and join us for an interactive storytime featuring books, crafts, and games about your favorite character.
At the end of each program the character will arrive for a special meet and greet!

Main Library* Westacres Branch**

Peter Rabbit
Wednesday, November 27 at 11 AM

Maisy
Monday, December 2 at 11 AM

Spot
Friday, December 6 at 10 AM
Monday, December 9 at 11 AM

Frog & Toad
Wednesday, December 11 at 11 AM
Wednesday, December 18 at 7 PM

Pete the Cat

Sunday, December 15 at 2 PM
Saturday, December 21 at 11 AM

Curious George
Monday, December 16 at 11 AM

Little Critter

Tuesday, December 17 at 10:30 AM

Cookie Mouse
Monday, December 23 at 11 AM
Saturday, December 28 at 11 AM

Pea Green Crayon
Tuesday, December 3 at 10 AM
Tuesday, December 3 at 11 AM

Pokey Little Puppy
Friday, December 13 at 10 AM
Friday, December 13 at 11 AM

Mercy Watson
Friday, December 20 at 10 AM
Friday, December 20 at 11 AM

Pout Pout Fish
Friday, December 27 at 10 AM
Friday, December 27 at 11 AM

Programs will be held in the Main Library Youth Activity Center and Westacres Branch Youth Activity Center.

*No registration at the Main library

**Due to space limitations at the Westacres Branch, a ticket will be required. Tickets will be distributed at the Information Desk on the day of the program beginning at 9 AM. Tickets will be
issued on a first-come, first-served basis and cannot be held for friends or family. Space is limited to 55, so please plan to arrive early. When capacity is reached, no more tickets will be issued.

Character month is funded by the friends of the West Bloomfield Township Public Library.
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Programs will be held in the Main Library Youth Activity Center and Westacres Branch Youth Activity Center.
No registration is required. Character month is funded by the friends of the West Bloomfield Township Public Library.

SMILE! Attendance at programs sponsored by the West Bloomfield Township Public Library may be digitally recorded through photographs, video or audio recordings.
These images may appear in the Library’s newsletter, local newspapers, brochures, on the Library’s website or other promotional materials. If you do not wish images to be
published, please notify a member of the Library staff before the start of the program.
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